
PU45.8 ATT Big Woods SSE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 L >.1 Carriage Way
>.1 L 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
0.2 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 1.2 Barbee Chapel Road
1.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
3.1 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
3.5 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
3.8 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
3.8 R 0.7 American Tobacco Trail
4.5 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
4.5 R 0.9 American Tobacco Trail
5.4 R 0.5 Keep right
5.9 L 0.6 American Tobacco Trail
6.5 R 0.2 American Tobacco Trail
6.8 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

American Tobacco Trail
6.8 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

American Tobacco Trail
6.8 Uturn 0 Make a U-turn onto

American Tobacco Trail
6.8 R 0.9 American Tobacco Trail
7.6 R 1.4 American Tobacco Trail
9 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
9 R 0.7 American Tobacco Trail
9.7 L 6 American Tobacco Trail
15.7 L 0.5 New Hope Church Road
16.2 R 0.2 Yates Store Road
16.4 S 1 Yates Store Road
17.4 L 0.5 East Ferrell Road
17.9 R 0.2 Morrisville Parkway
18.1 L 0.2 White Oak Church Road
18.3 L 0.2 White Oak Church Road
18.5 L >.1 Morrisville Parkway
18.5 L 0.8 White Oak Church Road
19.4 R >.1 White Oak Church Road
19.5 S >.1 White Oak Church Road
19.5 R 0.4 White Oak Church Road
19.9 R 1.2 Green Level West Road
21.1 L 1.8 Luther Road
23 R 0.2 NC Highway 751
23.1 L 2.5 Hortons Pond Road
25.7 L 2 Farrington Road
27.7 R >.1 Turn right
27.8 L >.1 Turn left
27.8 R 3.2 US 64
30.9 R 6.4 Big Woods Road
37.3 R 0.8 Jack Bennett Road
38.1 R 1 Lystra Road
39.1 L 2 Farrington Point Road

At TurnGo On
41.1 R 3.5 Old Farrington Point

Road
44.5 L 0.3 Mill Chapel Road
44.8 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
45.5 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
45.5 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
45.7 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride


